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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 03 Meiringen

Schiitze
Tireur

Jaun Christian
Kuster Fritz

Jaun Marc

Hug Werner
Franz Bruno
Graber Peter
Kehrli Alexander
Rass Tobias
Zumbrunn Markus
Moor Peter
Peterle Markus
Amacher Kurt
Thoni Rolf

von Bergen Kurt
Winterberger Petra
Jaun Andreas
Bauer Franz
Santschi Sara
Willi Toni

Sulliger Daniel
Iseli Stefan
Renfer Rene
Huber Alexander
Huggler Thomas
Neiger Remo

von Weissenfluh Marina
Glarner Theo
Anderegg Hans
Dellenbach Ruedi
Blatter Erich
Kohler Simon
Matzener Roland
Grossmann Simon
Santschi Remo
Renfer Christian
Brog Manuel
Glarner Dominic
Kohler Dominik
Winterberger Benjamin
Blatter Luke
Wyss Andreas
Niklaus Thomas
Maurer Erich
Amacher Simon
Ruger Alain
Zenger Christian
Huggler Rolf
Steiner Ramon
Zumbrunn Andrin
Moor Tobias
Egger Hanspeter
Zumbrunn Ruedi
Stettler Franz

von Weissenfluh Heinz
Feller Roland
Huggler Andreas
Willener Alice
Jaun Dominik
Flickiger Simon

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
1964 V KA AK 57
1977 S KA AK 90
1997 E KA AK 90
1953 SV KA AK 90
1964 V KA AK 90
1965 S KA AK 57
1970 S KA AK 57
1974 S KA AK 57
1978 S KA AK 90
1944 SV KA AK 57
1961 V KA AK 57
1964 V KA AK 90
1973 S KA AK 90
1980 E KA AK 90
1995 E KA AK 90
1960 V KA AK Kar
1971 S KA AK 57
1974 S KA AK 90
1975 S KA AK Kar
1975 S KA AK 90
1982 E KA AK 90
1983 E KA AK 90
1986 E KA AK 90
1989 E KA AK 90
1990 E KA AK 90
1998 E KA AK 90
1947 SV KA AK 57
1949 SV KA AK 57
1950 SV KA AK 57
1957 V KA AK 90
1964 V KA AK 57
1965 S KA AK 57
1969 S KA AK Kar
1976 S KA AK 90
1979 E KA AK 90
1988 E KA AK 90
1991 E KA AK 90
1992 E KA AK 90
1993 E KA AK 90
2006 U21 KA AK 90
1962 V KA AK 57
1978 S KA AK Kar
1979 E KA AK 90
1987 E KA AK 90
1988 E KA AK 90
1989 E KA AK 90
1994 E KA AK 90
1996 E KA AK 90
2008 Ul7 KA AK 90
2007 U21 KA AK 90
1947 SV KA AK 90
1950 SV KA AK 57
1951 SV KA AK 57
1951 SV KA AK 90
1952 SV KA AK 57
1960 V KA AK 57
1962 V KA AK 90
1981 E KA AK 90
1982 E KA AK 90

WINFIRE Seite 1/3

Arme Société

Balm Schutzen

Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Balm Schutzen

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft

Balm Schutzen

Unterbach Feldschitzen

Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschitzen

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Hausen Schitzengesellschaft

Balm Schutzen

Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschiitzen
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiutzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschitzen

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschitzen

Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Balm Schutzen

Hausen Schutzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Unterbach Feldschutzen

Unterbach Feldschitzen

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Balm Schutzen

Balm Schutzen

Balm Schiitzen

Unterbach Feldschutzen

Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschitzen
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschutzen

Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschitzen

Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 03 Meiringen

Schiitze
Tireur

Withrich Marco
Egger Dominik
Egger Markus
Leuthold Nico
Lehmann Sandro
Zenger Eric
Trummer Johann
Hug Rosli
Rothacher Franz
Winterberger Pia
Kohler Hans

von Weissenfluh Ursula
Abplanalp Arnold
Glarner Beat
Michel Peter
Huggler Markus
Thoni Viktor
Lehner Lukas
Huber Sandro
Huggler Steffi
Huggler Lukas Sandro
Moor Mathias
Blatter Silvan
Anderegg Andrin
Wiedemeier Peter
Huber Nicole
Baumann Simon
Otth Christian
Linder Kilian
Schmolke Meryl
Cortesi Sophia
Wyss Otto

Kuster Fritz
Huggler Hansruedi
Schild Manfred
Gafner Martin
Zumbrunn Tanja
Glarner Christoph
Kohler Daniel

von Bergen Joseph
Winterberger Anna
Néageli Bruno
Glarner Fridolin
von Bergen Alexander
Imdorf André

Otth Dres
Anderegg Franz
Willi Rolf

Loétscher Sven
Moor Kaspar
Hayoz Toni
Winterberger Hans
Otth Walter
Graber Daniel
Moor Peter

Lathi Martin

Moor Kilian
Alpblanalp Gian
Nussbaum Christian

Né en Mention
1984 E KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1990 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
2002 E KA AK
2008 U1l7 KA AK
1950 SV KA AK
1955 V KA AK
1960 V KA AK
1962 V KA AK
1962 V KA AK
1965 S KA AK
1974 S KA AK
1975 S KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1988 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1994 E KA AK
1994 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2000 E KA AK
2003 E KA AK
2009 U1l7 KA AK
1947 SV KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1987 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
2000 E KA AK
2001 E KA AK
2008 U1l7 KA AK
1940 SV KA AK
1948 SV KA AK
1960 V KA AK
1970 S KA AK
1970 S KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1987 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
2008 Ul1l7 KA AK
1935 SV KA AK
1948 SV KA AK
1958 V KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1977 S KA AK
1994 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
1952 SV KA AK
1958 V KA AK
1964 V KA AK
1970 S KA AK
1975 S KA AK
1979 E KA AK
2008 U1l7 KA AK
2005 U21 KA AK
1981 E KA AK
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschitzen
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Balm Schutzen

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschutzen

Unterbach Feldschitzen

Balm Schutzen

Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Balm Schutzen

Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft

Balm Schitzen

Briinig-Hasliberg Schiutzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Hausen Schutzengesellschaft

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschutzen

Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschitzen

Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Hausen Schutzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Balm Schutzen

Briinig-Hasliberg Schutzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschitzen
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briunig-Hasliberg Schitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Hausen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschutzen

Hausen Schiitzengesellschaft

Balm Schiitzen

Brunig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 03 Meiringen

Schiitze
Tireur

Huggler Marcel
Michel Trudi
Dellenbach Annalore
Trummer Ueli
van Schagen Adrian
Moor Janis
Abplanalp Sina
Kehrli Walter
Wahl Ernst
Schild Werner
Négeli Melchior
Abplanalp Mike
Kernen Simon
Moor Nathalia
Glarner Walter
Sartori Flavio
Hufschmid Iris
Tonz Eveline
Werthmdller Carole
Tannler Mike
Wyss Andreas
Maurer Lior
Beyeler Otto
Négeli Jonas
Thoni Mika
Kuster Jan
Zobrist Timo
Huggler Jasmin
Anderegg Sarina
Neiger Otto

Uka Armen
Thierstein Pascal Joel
Iselin Anja
Bucher Lorena
Abplanalp Nick
Neiger Werner
Gauthier Adrian
Nageli Pirmin
Kohler Simon
Moor Timo
Frutiger Sereina
Balding Carl
Huggler Werner
Dietz Jessica

von Bergen Samuel Aaron

Abuzanad Karim
Gehri Niels
Nussbaum Eline
Kohler Anjuli
Fluckiger Nick
Thoni Jan
Nussbaum Livia

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1984
1947
1953
1956
1996
2009
2009
1939
1942
1953
1959
2009
2005
2004
1957
1971
1973
1990
1992
2000
2001
2009
1954
1996
2007
2006
2004
1994
2008
1954
1991
1996
1998
2002
2008
1958
1954
1998
1949
2006
2008
2007
1964
1993
2002
2009
1999
2012
2008
2014
2014
2014

E
SV
SV
\%

E
u17
ul7
SV
SV
SV

u17
uz21
uz21

17
\%

mouncmmmmownn<

uz21
uz21
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u17

u21
u17
uz21

ui7

u17
u17
ui7
u17
u17

Mention

KA
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KA

KA
KA

AK
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AK
AK
AK
AK
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AK
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AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK

AK

90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
Kar
90
90
90
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90
90
90
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Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Hausen Schitzengesellschaft

Balm Schutzen

Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briunig-Hasliberg Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Hausen Schitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschutzen
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Balm Schutzen

Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Hausen Schitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schutzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Brlinig-Hasliberg Schutzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschiitzen

Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Brinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterbach Feldschutzen

Balm Schutzen

Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schutzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schutzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Briinig-Hasliberg Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schiitzengesellschaft
Meiringen Schitzengesellschaft



